Saturday, March 26, 2005

Match apias

Final

1 Will Shootem

2 Ol' #4

3 Bart Star

4 Stray

5 Purgatory Smith
6 Mountain Rider
7 Black Rock Bob
8 Johnny Jingos

9 Tex Dover

10 Buckshot Pete
11 Grizzly Wulff

12 Oregun Gus

13 Hellfire

14 Warsaw

15 Slick Elic Mackenzie
16 Buckshot Shell-E
17 Dust Devil

18 Grumpy Anderson
19 Bucky

20 Bear Bone Smith
21 Elkman

22 Barrelhouse Bob
23 Frisco Nell

24 Rogue Lead

25 Blackie Mclver
26 Lefty Lem

27 Hellgate

28 Warmheart

29 Smokey Baird

30 Hurricane

31 Miss Annie Odem
32 CAS Costalot

33 Reticent Badger
34 Quiet Jake

35 Shoot N. Run

36 Buck McGee

37 Rod Slask

38 Scrap Iron

39 Kid Jerico

40 Iron Eyes

41 Texas Tom Tyler
42 Old Ranger

43 Santiam Sue

44 Brazos Bucky Smith
45 Wild Bill Myers
46 Robbin Trains
47 Dirty Dave

48 Darn Tootin'

49 Savior of Friends
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS

4:25:35 PM
Category Stagel
Time
ov 30.37
ov 30.25
ov 32.99
oV 32.39
oV 33.44
SD 38.58
49 35.39
49 35.36
49 36.25
M 37.45
SD 38.54
D 37.82
D 40.41
T 44.22
49 41.21
TL 38.37
T 51.36
FC 33.19
T 43.89
49 53.12
T 43.43
S 50.51
LS 45.04
T 57.21
D 55.97
D 58.46
F 55.11
L 51.61
T 52.46
ES 56.51
L49 67.68
S 47.73
S 59.64
T 65.29
F 47.06
CcC 46.45
FC 48.39
F 55.26
M 83.85
T 58.25
ES 69.35
ES 70.91
LS 70.53
S 86.61
S 87.56
L 81.03
FCD 95.85
BB 120.05
T 999.00

Stage 2
Time
27.21
29.22
27.25
26.08
35.33
30.05
31.04
44.15
33.15
34.10
38.59
29.96
34.77
45.93
35.17
40.11
27.40
40.19
39.74
34.97
34.07
42.94
46.97
39.26
42.52
49.06
49.46
45.77
53.32
48.12
40.27
50.09
53.37
46.61
52.55
38.69
65.90
57.06
59.61
57.55
64.56
61.93
79.54
72.09
85.53
127.53
105.48
142.55
999.00

Stage 3
Time
25.86
25.02
27.30
37.35
29.46
28.70
31.86
28.12
36.18
33.25
32.46
28.70
35.24
28.98
31.59
36.41
36.63
38.27
39.91
36.21
58.81
33.77
35.17
32.79
35.21
44.29
44.92
51.78
45.09
48.49
36.12
50.34
45.78
47.69
47.70
41.59
56.05
50.42
44.96
57.13
47.78
55.09
57.88
50.11
78.93
63.37
103.93
99.72
999.00

Stage 4
Time
27.49
32.81
30.49
26.19
30.26
30.31
31.95
36.67
30.42
37.62
32.38
40.70
35.00
28.10
39.55
36.97
39.70
43.72
37.83
41.06
39.30
39.46
33.81
38.13
46.17
41.31
39.64
42.29
42.89
53.40
54.64
54.80
43.42
52.53
59.73
44.14
56.90
59.11
44.17
69.79
58.94
66.54
64.35
58.09
81.87
71.13
82.02
79.50
999.00
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Stage 5
Time
30.94
31.91
33.39
34.68
31.18
32.88
31.80
30.64
41.12
36.13
37.61
43.08
35.30
38.44
38.48
34.46
38.97
46.17
42.67
39.91
33.28
42.83
53.50
51.14
46.69
40.36
46.14
45.90
52.51
49.88
58.18
55.51
57.30
48.22
56.04
92.68
58.38
71.53
67.50
62.80
65.58
73.28
62.19
90.79

119.87

121.91

108.07

122.02

999.00

Final
Time
141.87
149.21
151.42
156.69
159.67
160.52
162.04
174.94
177.12
178.55
179.58
180.26
180.72
185.67
186.00
186.32
194.06
201.54
204.04
205.27
208.89
209.51
214.49
218.53
226.56
233.48
235.27
237.35
246.27
256.40
256.89
258.47
259.51
260.34
263.08
263.55
285.62
293.38
300.09
305.52
306.21
327.75
334.49
357.69
453.76
464.97
495.35
563.84
4,995.00



Saturday, March 26, 2005

Alias

Will Shootem

Ol' #4

Bart Star

Stray

Purgatory Smith

Mountain Rider

Black Rock Bob

Johnny Jingos

Tex Dover

Buckshot Pete

Page 1

Category

Top 5 Overall
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Top 5 Overall
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Senior Duelis

Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

49'er Class
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

49'er Class
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

49'er Class
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Modern
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

4:29:48 PM

Stage 1
Time

0=
0=

30.37
0

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

27.21
0
0
0
27.21

29.22

29.22
27.25

27.25
26.08

26.08
30.33

35.33
30.05

30.05
31.04

31.04

29.15
15

44.15
33.15

33.15
34.10

34.10
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Time Time

25.86 27.49 30.94 141.87

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
25.86 27.49 30.94 141.87
25.02 27.81 31.91 144.21

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
25.02 32.81 31.91 149.21
27.30 30.49 28.39 146.42

0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
27.30 30.49 33.39 151.42
32.35 26.19 29.68 146.69

1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10

= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
37.35 26.19 34.68 156.69
29.46 30.26 31.18 154.67

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
29.46 30.26 31.18 159.67
28.70 30.31 32.88 155.52

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
28.70 30.31 32.88 160.52
26.86 26.95 31.80 147.04

1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 10

= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 -5
31.86 31.95 31.80 162.04
28.12 31.67 30.64 154.94

0= 0 1= 5 = 0 20

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
28.12 36.67 30.64 174.94
31.18 30.42 36.12 167.12

1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 10

= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
36.18 30.42 41.12 177.12
33.25 32.62 36.13 173.55

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
33.25 37.62 36.13 178.55



Saturday, March 26, 2005

Alias Category

Mens Senior Duelis
Grizzly Wulff Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Duelist
Oregun Gus Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Duelist
Hellfire Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Traditional
Warsaw Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

49'er Class
Slick Elic Mackenzie ~ Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Top Lady
Buckshot Shell-E Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Traditional
Dust Devil Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Grumpy Anderson

Mens Traditional
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Bucky

49'er Class
Bear Bone Smith Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Page 2

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

4:29:48 PM

Stage 1
Time

0=
0=

38.54
0
0
0
38.54

32.82

37.82
40.41

40.41
44.22

44.22
41.21

41.21
33.37

38.37
46.36

51.36
33.19

33.19
43.89

43.89
48.12

53.12

Stage 2
Time

1=
0=

33.59
5
0
0
38.59

29.96

29.96
34.77

34.77
35.93

10

45.93
35.17

35.17
30.11

10

40.11
27.40

27.40

30.19
10

40.19
39.74

39.74
34.97

34.97
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Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Time Time

32.46 32.38 37.61 174.58

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
32.46 32.38 37.61 179.58
28.70 30.70 33.08 155.26

0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 25

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
28.70 40.70 43.08 180.26
35.24 35.00 35.30 180.72

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
35.24 35.00 35.30 180.72
28.98 28.10 33.44 170.67

0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10

0 0 0 0
28.98 28.10 38.44 185.67
31.59 34.55 38.48 181

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
31.59 39.55 38.48 186.00
3141 31.97 29.46 156.32

1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20

0= 0 0= 0 = 0 10

0 0 0 0
36.41 36.97 34.46 186.32
31.63 34.70 33.97 174.06

1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 20

= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
36.63 39.70 38.97 194.06
33.27 33.72 46.17 176.54

1= 5 2= 10 = 0 25

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
38.27 43.72 46.17 201.54
39.91 37.83 42.67 204.04

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
39.91 37.83 42.67 204.04
36.21 36.06 39.91 195.27

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 10

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
36.21 41.06 39.91 205.27



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:29:49 PM 3/26/2005 Page 3 of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Mens Traditional 43.43 34.07 48.81 29.30 33.28 188.89
Elkman Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 2= 10 2= 10 0= 0 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
43.43 34.07 58.81 39.30 33.28 208.89
Mens Senior 40.51 37.94 33.77 34.46 37.83 184.51
Barrelhouse Bob Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.51 42.94 33.77 39.46 42.83 209.51
Ladies Senior 45.04 46.97 35.17 33.81 38.50 199.49
Frisco Nell Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 3=15 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
45.04 46.97 35.17 33.81 53.50 214.49
Mens Traditional 42.21 34.26 32.79 38.13 46.14 193.53
Rogue Lead Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
57.21 39.26 32.79 38.13 51.14 218.53
Duelist 40.97 37.52 35.21 46.17 36.69 196.56
Blackie Mclver Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 2=10 20
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.97 42.52 35.21 46.17 46.69 226.56
Duelist 48.46 39.06 39.29 41.31 40.36 208.48
Lefty Lem Misses: 2=10 2= 10 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
58.46 49.06 44.29 41.31 40.36 233.48
Frontiersman 50.11 44.46 44.92 39.64 46.14 225.27
Hellgate Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
55.11 49.46 44.92 39.64 46.14 235.27
Ladies Traditional 51.61 40.77 41.78 42.29 45.90 222.35
Warmheart Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 = 0 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
51.61 45.77 51.78 42.29 45.90 237.35
Mens Traditional 52.46 48.32 40.09 42.89 5251 236.27
Smokey Baird Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
52.46 53.32 45.09 42.89 52.51 246.27
Elder Statesman 56.51 48.12 48.49 48.40 49.88 251.4
Hurricane Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
56.51 48.12 48.49 53.40 49.88 256.40
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Saturday, March 26, 2005

Alias

Miss Annie Odem

CAS Costalot

Reticent Badger

Quiet Jake

Shoot N. Run

Buck McGee

Rod Slask

Scrap Iron

Kid Jerico

Iron Eyes
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Category

Ladies 49'er
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Senior
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Traditional
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Frontiersman
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Classic Cowboy
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Frontier Cartridge
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Frontiersman
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Modern
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Mens Traditional
Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

4:29:49 PM

Stage 1
Time

4 =
0=

47.68
20

0

0
67.68

47.73

47.73
54.64

59.64
55.29

10

65.29
47.06

47.06
46.45

46.45
48.39

48.39
55.26

55.26

48.85
25
10

83.85
58.25

58.25

Stage 2
Time

0=
0=

40.27
0
0
0
40.27

50.09

50.09
53.37

53.37
46.61

46.61
52.55

52.55
38.69

38.69

50.90
15

65.90
57.06

57.06

44.61
15

59.61
57.55

57.55

3/26/2005 Page 4 of 5
Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Time Time Time

36.12 44.64 43.18 211.89

0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 35

0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10

0 0 0 0
36.12 54.64 58.18 256.89
50.34 54.80 55.51 258.47

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
50.34 54.80 55.51 258.47
45.78 43.42 52.30 249.51

0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
45.78 43.42 57.30 259.51
47.69 52.53 48.22 250.34

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10

0 0 0 0
47.69 52.53 48.22 260.34
47.70 54.73 56.04 258.08

0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 5

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
47.70 59.73 56.04 263.08
36.59 34.14 12.68 168.55

1= 5 2= 10 16= 80 95

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
41.59 44.14 92.68 263.55
51.05 51.90 48.38 250.62

1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 35

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
56.05 56.90 58.38 285.62
50.42 59.11 71.53 293.38

0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
50.42 59.11 71.53 293.38
39.96 44.17 47.50 225.09

1= 5 0= 0 2= 10 55

0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 20

0 0 0 0
44.96 44.17 67.50 300.09
52.13 64.79 57.80 290.52

1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 15

0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0

0 0 0 0
57.13 69.79 62.80 305.52



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Match Finals with Misses and Procedures

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:29:49 PM 3/26/2005 Page 5of 5
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Category  Time Time Time Time Time
Elder Statesman 59.35 64.56 47.78 53.94 60.58 286.21
Texas Tom Tyler Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 10
Penalties: 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
69.35 64.56 47.78 58.94 65.58 306.21
Elder Statesman 70.91 61.93 55.09 66.54 73.28 327.75
Old Ranger Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.91 61.93 55.09 66.54 73.28 327.75
Ladies Senior 65.53 64.54 52.88 54.35 62.19 299.49
Santiam Sue Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 0= 0 25
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
70.53 79.54 57.88 64.35 62.19 334.49
Mens Senior 61.61 52.09 50.11 53.09 65.79 282.69
Brazos Bucky Smith Misses: 1= 5 4= 20 0= 0 1= 5 5= 25 55
Penalties: 2= 20 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 20
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
86.61 72.09 50.11 58.09 90.79 357.69
Mens Senior 87.56 80.53 73.93 76.87 109.87 428.76
Wild Bill Myers Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 2= 10 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
87.56 85.53 78.93 81.87 119.87 453.76
Ladies Traditional 71.03 117.53 58.37 61.13 96.91 404.97
Robbin Trains Misses: 2=10 0= 0 1= 5 2= 10 5= 25 50
Penalties: 0= 0 1= 10 = 0 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
81.03 127.53 63.37 71.13 121.91 464.97
F C Duelist 95.85 105.48 103.93 82.02 108.07 495.35
Dirty Dave Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
95.85 105.48 103.93 82.02 108.07 495.35
Buckaroo Boy 120.05 142.55 84.72 74.50 97.02 518.84
Darn Tootin' Misses: = 0 = 0 3= 15 1= 5 3= 15 35
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
120.05 142.55 99.72 79.50 122.02 563.84
Mens Traditional 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 4995
Savior of Friends Misses: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 999.00 1,995.00
Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5
Misses: 24 27 22 31 54
Penalties: 8 4 0 0 3
Average Stage Time: 68.29 65.73 61.25 62.27 67.00

Page 5



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:26:23 PM 3/26/2005 Page 1 of 2
Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
Category: 49'er Class
1 Black Rock Bob 7 35.39 31.04 31.86 31.95 31.80 162.04
2 Johnny Jingos 8 35.36 44.15 28.12 36.67 30.64 174.94
3 Tex Dover 9 36.25 33.15 36.18 30.42 41.12 177.12
4 Slick Elic Mackenzie 15 41.21 35.17 31.59 39.55 38.48 186.00
5 Bear Bone Smith 20 53.12 34.97 36.21 41.06 39.91 205.27
Category: Buckaroo Boy
1 Darn Tootin' 48 120.05  142.55 99.72 79.50  122.02 563.84
Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Buck McGee 36 46.45 38.69 41.59 44.14 92.68 263.55
Category: Duelist
1 Oregun Gus 12 37.82 29.96 28.70 40.70 43.08 180.26
2 Hellfire 13 40.41 34.77 35.24 35.00 35.30 180.72
3 Blackie Mclver 25 55.97 42.52 35.21 46.17 46.69 226.56
4 Lefty Lem 26 58.46 49.06 44.29 41.31 40.36 233.48
Category: Elder Statesman
1 Hurricane 30 56.51 48.12 48.49 53.40 49.88 256.40
2 Texas Tom Tyler 41 69.35 64.56 47.78 58.94 65.58 306.21
3 Old Ranger 42 70.91 61.93 55.09 66.54 73.28 327.75
Category:  Frontiersman
1 Hellgate 27 55.11 49.46 44.92 39.64 46.14 235.27
2 Shoot N. Run 35 47.06 52.55 47.70 59.73 56.04 263.08
3 Scrap Iron 38 55.26 57.06 50.42 59.11 71.53 293.38
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Grumpy Anderson 18 33.19 40.19 38.27 43.72 46.17 201.54
2 Rod Slask 37 48.39 65.90 56.05 56.90 58.38 285.62
Category: F C Duelist
1 Dirty Dave 47 95.85  105.48  103.93 82.02  108.07 495.35
Category: Ladies Traditional
1 Warmheart 28 51.61 45.77 51.78 42.29 45.90 237.35
2 Robbin Trains 46 81.03  127.53 63.37 7113 12191 464.97
Category: Ladies 49'er
1 Miss Annie Odem 31 67.68 40.27 36.12 54.64 58.18 256.89
Category: Ladies Senior
1 Frisco Nell 23 45.04 46.97 35.17 33.81 53.50 214.49
2 Santiam Sue 43 70.53 79.54 57.88 64.35 62.19 334.49
Category: Mens Modern
1 Buckshot Pete 10 37.45 34.10 33.25 37.62 36.13 178.55
2 Kid Jerico 39 83.85 59.61 44.96 4417 67.50 300.09
Category: Top 5 Overall
1 Will Shootem 1 30.37 27.21 25.86 27.49 30.94 141.87
2 Ol'#4 2 30.25 29.22 25.02 32.81 31.91 149.21
3 Bart Star 3 32.99 27.25 27.30 30.49 33.39 151.42
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society
MATCH FINAL BY CATEGORY

Saturday, March 26, 2005 4:26:23 PM 3/26/2005 Page 2 of 2

Category Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4  Stage 5 Totals

Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time
4 Stray 4 32.39 26.08 37.35 26.19 34.68 156.69
5 Purgatory Smith 5 33.44 35.33 29.46 30.26 31.18 159.67
Category: Mens Senior
1 Barrelhouse Bob 22 50.51 42.94 33.77 39.46 42.83 209.51
2 CAS Costalot 32 47.73 50.09 50.34 54.80 55.51 258.47
3 Reticent Badger 33 59.64 53.37 45.78 43.42 57.30 259.51
4 Brazos Bucky Smith 44 86.61 72.09 50.11 58.09 90.79 357.69
5 Wild Bill Myers 45 87.56 85.53 78.93 81.87 119.87 453.76
Category: Mens Senior Duelist
1 Mountain Rider 6 38.58 30.05 28.70 30.31 32.88 160.52
2 Grizzly Wulff 11 38.54 38.59 32.46 32.38 37.61 179.58
Category: Mens Traditional
1 Warsaw 14 44.22 45.93 28.98 28.10 38.44 185.67
2 Dust Devil 17 51.36 27.40 36.63 39.70 38.97 194.06
3 Bucky 19 43.89 39.74 39.91 37.83 42.67 204.04
4  Elkman 21 43.43 34.07 58.81 39.30 33.28 208.89
5 Rogue Lead 24 57.21 39.26 32.79 38.13 51.14 218.53
6 Smokey Baird 29 52.46 53.32 45.09 42.89 52.51 246.27
7 Quiet Jake 34 65.29 46.61 47.69 52.53 48.22 260.34
8 Iron Eyes 40 58.25 57.55 57.13 69.79 62.80 305.52
9 Savior of Friends 49 999.00 999.00  999.00 999.00  999.00 4,995.00
Category: Top Lady
1 Buckshot Shell-E 16 38.37 40.11 36.41 36.97 34.46 186.32
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Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, March 26, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:

Ol'#4

Will Shootem
Stray

Bart Star

Grumpy Anderson
Purgatory Smith
Johnny Jingos
Black Rock Bob
Tex Dover
Buckshot Pete

Stage Number:

Stray

Will Shootem
Bart Star

Dust Devil

Ol' #4

Oregun Gus
Mountain Rider
Black Rock Bob
Tex Dover
Elkman

Stage Number:

Ol' #4

Will Shootem
Bart Star
Johnny Jingos
Oregun Gus
Mountain Rider
Warsaw
Purgatory Smith
Slick Elic Mackenzie
Black Rock Bob
Grizzly Wulff

Stage Number:

Stray

Will Shootem
Warsaw
Purgatory Smith
Mountain Rider
Tex Dover

Bart Star

Black Rock Bob
Grizzly Wulff
Ool'#4

4:27:45 PM

30.25
30.37
32.39
32.99
33.19
33.44
35.36
35.39
36.25
37.45

26.08
27.21
27.25
27.40
29.22
29.96
30.05
31.04
33.15
34.07

25.02
25.86
27.30
28.12
28.70
28.70
28.98
29.46
31.59
31.86
32.46

26.19
27.49
28.10
30.26
30.31
30.42
30.49
31.95
32.38
32.81

Individual Stage Results

1

Shoot Date:

3/26/2005



Oregon Old West Shooting Society

Saturday, March 26, 2005

Stage Place
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Stage Number:
Johnny Jingos
Will Shootem
Purgatory Smith
Black Rock Bob
Ol' #4
Mountain Rider
Elkman
Bart Star
Buckshot Shell-E
Stray

4:27:45 PM

30.64
30.94
31.18
31.80
3191
32.88
33.28
33.39
34.46
34.68

Individual Stage Results

5

Shoot Date:

3/26/2005



Oregon Old West Shooting Society
Clean and Smooth

Saturday, March 26, 20 4:30:26 PM Shoot date: 3/26/2005
Dirty Dave
Old Ranger
CAS Costalot
Will Shootem
Hellfire
Scrap Iron

Bucky



